
Gold Coast Gunslingers 
Gamblers of the Old West 

Final Overall Results Main Match 
 

Match   Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3     Stage 4    Stage 5   Stage 6   Stage 7  Stage 8  Stage 9    Stage 10  Final 
Final Alias Category Final    Time   Time  Time    Time   Time  Time   Time  Time Time   Time  Time 

1Jeremiah Longknife SL 1 26.85 20.18 25.03 22.04 18.51 28.35 20.47 30.24 22.37 25.34 239.38 
2Angus McNasty 49 1 26.19 22.06 23.85 23.33 28.75 34.94 16.82 26.56 21.21 22.87 246.58 
3Bullhead Moody S 1 27.74 21.85 36.44 22.59 22.80 31.01 22.86 29.58 21.49 24.64 261.00 
4Warr Dogg 49 2 22.90 27.12 40.43 30.90 20.19 31.60 28.23 30.43 22.70 27.00 281.50 
5Blue Ridge Rooster 49 3 37.82 28.04 29.00 25.22 23.61 29.51 25.91 32.87 27.14 28.24 287.36 
6Amaduelist D 1 32.51 34.43 32.91 24.22 20.92 39.60 27.40 28.63 23.17 25.53 289.32 
7Velvet Sheath L49 1 34.51 23.19 29.21 28.99 22.51 37.00 22.10 42.74 27.73 29.70 297.68 
8Ace Hanlon ES 1 33.05 28.45 29.93 27.17 32.56 31.42 28.77 33.01 33.46 30.56 308.38 
9Coffin Sam SD 1 30.74 28.36 33.65 26.05 25.83 34.06 30.18 39.20 25.63 35.67 309.37 
10Capt. Wild Willie McDonald 49 4 37.35 22.47 26.80 23.78 20.81 35.11 25.49 36.22 42.80 49.38 320.21 
11Quick Tap ES 2 32.28 27.75 31.73 26.27 30.58 33.86 28.43 31.80 32.77 44.82 320.29 
12Shenandoah Bandit S 2 36.31 26.66 29.53 38.53 24.46 31.32 26.45 53.09 24.78 29.29 320.42 
13Savannah Belle LS 1 29.01 30.22 37.44 31.48 27.15 37.45 29.06 35.60 37.20 33.50 328.11 
14Asup Sleeve SL 2 30.86 33.75 43.18 28.29 25.19 36.13 30.22 37.91 35.03 31.61 332.17 
15Blackhand Charlie D 2 49.85 27.09 36.74 39.09 27.19 36.42 28.97 41.23 27.50 32.42 346.50 
16Medicine Bow GFS 1 36.67 27.25 48.51 28.17 29.20 36.84 33.11 33.69 44.82 29.98 348.24 
17Texas Jack McCoy D 3 32.75 23.70 34.29 22.60 21.04 31.97 22.50 28.17 60.85 70.95 348.82 
18Badlands Barry CB 1 45.08 31.48 52.44 36.94 25.73 37.52 27.33 35.25 30.70 41.73 364.20 
19Sidekick Chick BWL 1 42.60 33.53 47.10 32.87 36.70 40.40 34.64 38.84 36.68 40.34 383.70 
20Buggyman FC 1 39.17 32.99 41.91 32.35 27.91 41.78 38.20 55.13 32.83 50.25 392.52 
21Bonfire LG 1 35.37 47.33 34.10 31.47 37.21 64.70 31.46 46.03 29.66 39.76 397.09 
22Two Guns Tom SL 3 38.56 52.55 41.06 31.47 35.59 55.87 38.75 40.24 33.39 35.09 402.57 
23Trigger Happy Gringo COW 1 46.79 37.84 42.75 37.01 32.26 46.35 39.38 47.75 33.28 40.47 403.88 
24Preacherman GF 1 25.63 150.00 29.15 23.99 27.57 29.61 28.59 35.87 23.94 36.39 410.74 
25Cabin Creek Outlaw FC 2 35.34 42.74 55.12 42.94 59.45 41.42 32.17 36.43 31.19 34.26 411.06 
26Redstone Rider SSD 1 47.52 34.28 50.95 36.52 38.43 53.97 37.53 39.30 40.25 36.89 415.64 
27Tennessee Flash GF 2 33.26 44.30 71.25 43.32 31.34 51.61 33.20 43.86 38.29 34.74 425.17 
28Union Belle LS 2 41.70 32.98 41.63 39.59 27.97 39.54 68.90 41.71 59.50 36.48 430.00 
29Professor Pete BW 1 43.10 33.47 50.65 45.51 34.78 43.72 38.33 40.60 35.46 68.12 433.74 
30George Silver CB 2 40.01 36.79 70.10 41.41 31.41 54.34 29.19 40.72 38.69 52.83 435.49 
31Iron Horse Raider 49 5 51.83 38.13 40.31 35.77 35.39 50.21 60.02 48.14 31.20 50.14 441.14 
32Catt McLeod BWL 2 49.46 38.13 46.09 39.68 35.24 55.02 39.82 43.06 38.40 69.09 453.99 
33Capt D SL 4 41.09 43.06 50.94 42.18 35.57 53.16 44.89 47.59 47.66 52.76 458.90 
34Miss Conduct LSD 1 61.19 42.01 38.37 35.06 31.89 60.91 33.02 81.86 35.56 41.04 460.91 
35Big Bore John GFS 2 52.42 63.03 40.41 36.82 55.04 34.00 49.03 36.11 34.75 59.42 461.03 
36Slowpoke Steve SSD 2 48.06 58.16 46.54 38.71 41.15 47.28 40.82 57.89 39.40 51.07 469.08 
37Major Mistake ES 3 55.30 62.89 50.11 44.14 28.80 54.14 34.62 58.86 48.10 67.41 504.37 

38Bobby Concho BW 2 55.12 45.71 73.73 54.64 49.00 55.21 39.16 60.27 44.43 46.50 523.77 
39Mowem Down Mike SL 5 73.89 45.06 47.88 54.78 43.96 62.05 36.70 46.41 70.24 46.18 527.15 
40George Washington  SL 6 50.61 45.60 56.20 48.94 34.34 65.96 56.36 74.56 38.46 64.69 535.72 
41Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 3 57.84 51.42 60.41 49.80 53.62 58.63 41.18 67.05 41.10 59.39 540.44 
42Don Q COW 2 76.85 43.77 71.40 42.63 63.12 58.77 43.91 56.97 37.22 50.21 544.85 
43Irishman SL 7 66.36 48.62 57.96 49.08 54.52 66.13 43.57 52.80 53.11 56.17 548.32 
44Pecos River Bob CB 3 42.83 37.67 46.76 41.09 150.00 63.42 38.98 47.06 34.09 60.85 562.75 
45Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS 1 65.51 60.28 113.46 49.45 70.21 65.48 82.55 59.52 45.83 56.75 669.04 
46Hoosegow Hank F 1 104.21 93.10 68.21 49.08 47.12 99.14 49.01 69.05 63.55 87.17 729.64 
47Howie Cheetam CB 48 52.34 50.19 57.64 50.32 52.29 71.24 114.41 160.00 150.00 150.00 908.43 
48Gabby CB 48 53.60 26.88 35.76 29.61 27.65 160.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 36.78 MDQ 

 



 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
 Category  Match     Stage 1    Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4    Stage 5    Stage 6    Stage 7   Stage 8    Stage 9      Stage 10  Totals Time 
 Standing ALIAS                        Final     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time    Time   Time   Time 
               

 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Badlands Barry 18 45.08 31.48 52.44 36.94 25.73 37.52 27.33 35.25 30.70 41.73 364.20 
 2 George Silver 30 40.01 36.79 70.10 41.41 31.41 54.34 29.19 40.72 38.69 52.83 435.49 
 3 Pecos River Bob 44 42.83 37.67 46.76 41.09 150.00 63.42 38.98 47.06 34.09 60.85 562.75 
 47 Howie Cheetam 48 52.34 50.19 57.64 50.32 52.29 71.24 114.41 160.00 150.00 150.00 908.43 
 48 Gabby 48 53.60 26.88 35.76 29.61 27.65 160.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 36.78 MDQ 
 Category: Ladies Senior Duelist 
 1 Miss Conduct 34 61.19 42.01 38.37 35.06 31.89 60.91 33.02 81.86 35.56 41.04 460.91 
 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 1 Redstone Rider 26 47.52 34.28 50.95 36.52 38.43 53.97 37.53 39.30 40.25 36.89 415.64 
 2 Slowpoke Steve 36 48.06 58.16 46.54 38.71 41.15 47.28 40.82 57.89 39.40 51.07 469.08 
 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Ace Hanlon 8 33.05 28.45 29.93 27.17 32.56 31.42 28.77 33.01 33.46 30.56 308.38 
 2 Quick Tap 11 32.28 27.75 31.73 26.27 30.58 33.86 28.43 31.80 32.77 44.82 320.29 
 3 Major Mistake 37 55.30 62.89 50.11 44.14 28.80 54.14 34.62 58.86 48.10 67.41 504.37 
 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Savannah Belle 13 29.01 30.22 37.44 31.48 27.15 37.45 29.06 35.60 37.20 33.50 328.11 
 2 Union Belle 28 41.70 32.98 41.63 39.59 27.97 39.54 68.90 41.71 59.50 36.48 430.00 
 Category: Senior 
 1 Bullhead Moody 3 27.74 21.85 36.44 22.59 22.80 31.01 22.86 29.58 21.49 24.64 261.00 
 2 Shenandoah Bandit 12 36.31 26.66 29.53 38.53 24.46 31.32 26.45 53.09 24.78 29.29 320.42 
 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Lady Lilly O'Valley 45 65.51 60.28 113.46 49.45 70.21 65.48 82.55 59.52 45.83 56.75 669.04 
 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 26.85 20.18 25.03 22.04 18.51 28.35 20.47 30.24 22.37 25.34 239.38 
 2 Asup Sleeve 14 30.86 33.75 43.18 28.29 25.19 36.13 30.22 37.91 35.03 31.61 332.17 
 3 Two Guns Tom 22 38.56 52.55 41.06 31.47 35.59 55.87 38.75 40.24 33.39 35.09 402.57 
 4 Capt D 33 41.09 43.06 50.94 42.18 35.57 53.16 44.89 47.59 47.66 52.76 458.90 
 5 Mowem Down Mike 39 73.89 45.06 47.88 54.78 43.96 62.05 36.70 46.41 70.24 46.18 527.15 
 6 George Washington  40 50.61 45.60 56.20 48.94 34.34 65.96 56.36 74.56 38.46 64.69 535.72 
 7 Irishman 43 66.36 48.62 57.96 49.08 54.52 66.13 43.57 52.80 53.11 56.17 548.32 
 Category: B Western Ladies 
 1 Sidekick Chick 19 42.60 33.53 47.10 32.87 36.70 40.40 34.64 38.84 36.68 40.34 383.70 
 2 Catt McLeod 32 49.46 38.13 46.09 39.68 35.24 55.02 39.82 43.06 38.40 69.09 453.99  
 Category: B Western 
 1 Professor Pete 29 43.10 33.47 50.65 45.51 34.78 43.72 38.33 40.60 35.46 68.12 433.74 
 2 Bobby Concho 38 55.12 45.71 73.73 54.64 49.00 55.21 39.16 60.27 44.43 46.50 523.77 
 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Coffin Sam 9 30.74 28.36 33.65 26.05 25.83 34.06 30.18 39.20 25.63 35.67 309.37 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Buggyman 20 39.17 32.99 41.91 32.35 27.91 41.78 38.20 55.13 32.83 50.25 392.52 
 2 Cabin Creek Outlaw 25 35.34 42.74 55.12 42.94 59.45 41.42 32.17 36.43 31.19 34.26 411.06 
 3 Cuthbert J. Twillie 41 57.84 51.42 60.41 49.80 53.62 58.63 41.18 67.05 41.10 59.39 540.44 
 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Hoosegow Hank 46 104.21 93.10 68.21 49.08 47.12 99.14 49.01 69.05 63.55 87.17 729.64 
 Category: Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1 Bonfire 21 35.37 47.33 34.10 31.47 37.21 64.70 31.46 46.03 29.66 39.76 397.09 



  
 Category  Match     Stage 1    Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4    Stage 5    Stage 6    Stage 7   Stage 8    Stage 9      Stage 10  Totals Time 
 Standing ALIAS                        Final     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time     Time    Time   Time   Time 
  
 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Preacherman 24 25.63 150.00 29.15 23.99 27.57 29.61 28.59 35.87 23.94 36.39 410.74 
 2 Tennessee Flash 27 33.26 44.30 71.25 43.32 31.34 51.61 33.20 43.86 38.29 34.74 425.17 
 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Medicine Bow 16 36.67 27.25 48.51 28.17 29.20 36.84 33.11 33.69 44.82 29.98 348.24 
 2 Big Bore John 35 52.42 63.03 40.41 36.82 55.04 34.00 49.03 36.11 34.75 59.42 461.03 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Amaduelist 6 32.51 34.43 32.91 24.22 20.92 39.60 27.40 28.63 23.17 25.53 289.32 
 2 Blackhand Charlie 15 49.85 27.09 36.74 39.09 27.19 36.42 28.97 41.23 27.50 32.42 346.50 
 3 Texas Jack McCoy 17 32.75 23.70 34.29 22.60 21.04 31.97 22.50 28.17 60.85 70.95 348.82 
 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 7 34.51 23.19 29.21 28.99 22.51 37.00 22.10 42.74 27.73 29.70 297.68 
 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 2 26.19 22.06 23.85 23.33 28.75 34.94 16.82 26.56 21.21 22.87 246.58 
 2 Warr Dogg 4 22.90 27.12 40.43 30.90 20.19 31.60 28.23 30.43 22.70 27.00 281.50 
 3 Blue Ridge Rooster 5 37.82 28.04 29.00 25.22 23.61 29.51 25.91 32.87 27.14 28.24 287.36 
 4 Capt. Wild Willie  10 37.35 22.47 26.80 23.78 20.81 35.11 25.49 36.22 42.80 49.38 320.21 
 5 Iron Horse Raider 31 51.83 38.13 40.31 35.77 35.39 50.21 60.02 48.14 31.20 50.14 441.14 
 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Trigger Happy Gringo 23 46.79 37.84 42.75 37.01 32.26 46.35 39.38 47.75 33.28 40.47 403.88 
 2 Don Q 42 76.85 43.77 71.40 42.63 63.12 58.77 43.91 56.97 37.22 50.21 544.85 

 
 
 

  
 Clean and Smooth Main Match 
 

  Amaduelist 
  Buggyman 
  Capt D 
  Professor Pete 
  Trigger Happy Gringo 

  Total clean shooters: 5 
  



 

 

 Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match 
 

 Category Match Final  Total Time  
 1 Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 1  239.38    

 2 Angus McNasty 49'r 2  246.58    

 3 Bullhead Moody Senior 3  261.00  

 4 Warr Dogg 49'r 4  281.50  

 5 Blue Ridge Rooster 49'r 5  287.36  
 

 

 

 

 Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match 
 

 Category Match Final  Total Time  
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r 7  297.68  

 2 Savannah Belle Ladies Senior 13  328.11  

 3 Sidekick Chick B Western Ladies 19  383.70  

 4 Bonfire Ladies Gun Fighter 21  397.09  

 5 Union Belle Ladies Senior 28  430.00  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 

  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

  
 Silver Senior 1 26.85 20.18 25.03 22.04 18.51 28.35 20.47 25.24 22.37 25.34 234.38 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.85 20.18 25.03 22.04 18.51 28.35 20.47 30.24 22.37 25.34 239.38 

 
 49'r 1 26.19 17.06 23.85 23.33 18.75 24.94 16.82 26.56 21.21 22.87 221.58 
 2 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.19 22.06 23.85 23.33 28.75 34.94 16.82 26.56 21.21 22.87 246.58 

 
 Senior 1 27.74 21.85 31.44 22.59 22.80 31.01 22.86 29.58 21.49 24.64 256.00 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Bullhead Moody Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.74 21.85 36.44 22.59 22.80 31.01 22.86 29.58 21.49 24.64 261.00 

 
 49'r 2 22.90 17.12 35.43 20.90 20.19 31.60 28.23 25.43 17.70 27.00 246.50 
 4 Misses: 0  0 2  10 1  5 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 35 
Warr Dogg Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.90 27.12 40.43 30.90 20.19 31.60 28.23 30.43 22.70 27.00 281.50 

 
 49'r 3 32.82 28.04 29.00 25.22 23.61 29.51 25.91 32.87 27.14 28.24 282.36 
 5 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Blue Ridge Rooster Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 37.82 28.04 29.00 25.22 23.61 29.51 25.91 32.87 27.14 28.24 287.36 

 
 Duelist 1 32.51 34.43 32.91 24.22 20.92 39.60 27.40 28.63 23.17 25.53 289.32 
 6 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Amaduelist Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.51 34.43 32.91 24.22 20.92 39.60 27.40 28.63 23.17 25.53 289.32 

  



 
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 

  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 
 

 Ladies 49'r 1 34.51 23.19 29.21 23.99 22.51 37.00 22.10 37.74 27.73 29.70 287.68 
 7 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 34.51 23.19 29.21 28.99 22.51 37.00 22.10 42.74 27.73 29.70 297.68 

 
 Elder Statesman 1 33.05 28.45 29.93 27.17 27.56 31.42 28.77 33.01 33.46 30.56 303.38 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.05 28.45 29.93 27.17 32.56 31.42 28.77 33.01 33.46 30.56 308.38 

 
 Senior Duelist 1 30.74 28.36 33.65 26.05 25.83 34.06 25.18 34.20 25.63 35.67 299.37 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Coffin Sam Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.74 28.36 33.65 26.05 25.83 34.06 30.18 39.20 25.63 35.67 309.37 

 
 49'r 4 37.35 22.47 26.80 23.78 20.81 30.11 25.49 36.22 32.80 44.38 300.21 
 10 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 10 
Capt. Wild Willie  Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 37.35 22.47 26.80 23.78 20.81 35.11 25.49 36.22 42.80 49.38 320.21 

 
 Elder Statesman 2 32.28 27.75 31.73 26.27 30.58 33.86 28.43 31.80 32.77 29.82 305.29 
 11 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 5 
Quick Tap Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.28 27.75 31.73 26.27 30.58 33.86 28.43 31.80 32.77 44.82 320.29 

 
 Senior 2 31.31 26.66 29.53 33.53 24.46 31.32 26.45 53.09 24.78 29.29 310.42 
 12 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Shenandoah Bandit Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 36.31 26.66 29.53 38.53 24.46 31.32 26.45 53.09 24.78 29.29 320.42 

  



 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

 
 Ladies Senior 1 29.01 30.22 37.44 31.48 27.15 37.45 29.06 35.60 32.20 33.50 323.11 
 13 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Savannah Belle Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 29.01 30.22 37.44 31.48 27.15 37.45 29.06 35.60 37.20 33.50 328.11 

 
 Silver Senior 2 30.86 33.75 43.18 28.29 20.19 31.13 25.22 37.91 35.03 31.61 317.17 
 14 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Asup Sleeve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.86 33.75 43.18 28.29 25.19 36.13 30.22 37.91 35.03 31.61 332.17 

 
 Duelist 2 29.85 27.09 36.74 39.09 27.19 36.42 28.97 36.23 27.50 32.42 321.50 
 15 Misses: 4  20 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 25 
Blackhand Charlie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 49.85 27.09 36.74 39.09 27.19 36.42 28.97 41.23 27.50 32.42 346.50 

 
 Gun Fighter Senior 1 31.67 27.25 48.51 28.17 24.20 31.84 28.11 33.69 34.82 29.98 318.24 
 16 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 36.67 27.25 48.51 28.17 29.20 36.84 33.11 33.69 44.82 29.98 348.24 

 
 Duelist 3 27.75 23.70 29.29 22.60 21.04 31.97 22.50 28.17 40.85 30.95 278.82 
 17 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 4  20 8  40 70 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.75 23.70 34.29 22.60 21.04 31.97 22.50 28.17 60.85 70.95 348.82 

 
 Cattle Baron 1 35.08 31.48 52.44 36.94 25.73 37.52 27.33 35.25 30.70 36.73 349.20 
 18 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 5 
Badlands Barry Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 45.08 31.48 52.44 36.94 25.73 37.52 27.33 35.25 30.70 41.73 364.20 

  



 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

  
 B Western Ladies 1 37.60 33.53 42.10 32.87 36.70 40.40 34.64 38.84 36.68 40.34 373.70 
 19 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Sidekick Chick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 42.60 33.53 47.10 32.87 36.70 40.40 34.64 38.84 36.68 40.34 383.70 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 39.17 32.99 41.91 32.35 27.91 41.78 38.20 55.13 32.83 50.25 392.52 
 20 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Buggyman Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.17 32.99 41.91 32.35 27.91 41.78 38.20 55.13 32.83 50.25 392.52 

 
 Ladies Gun Fighter 1 30.37 32.33 34.10 26.47 37.21 44.70 31.46 46.03 24.66 29.76 337.09 
 21 Misses: 1  5 3  15 0  0 1  5 0  0 4  20 0  0 0  0 1  5 2  10 60 
Bonfire Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.37 47.33 34.10 31.47 37.21 64.70 31.46 46.03 29.66 39.76 397.09 

 
 Silver Senior 3 38.56 52.55 41.06 31.47 35.59 55.87 33.75 40.24 33.39 35.09 397.57 
 22 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Two Guns Tom Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 38.56 52.55 41.06 31.47 35.59 55.87 38.75 40.24 33.39 35.09 402.57 

 
 Cowboy 1 46.79 37.84 42.75 37.01 32.26 46.35 39.38 47.75 33.28 40.47 403.88 
 23 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.79 37.84 42.75 37.01 32.26 46.35 39.38 47.75 33.28 40.47 403.88 

 
 Gun Fighter 1 25.63 150.00 29.15 23.99 27.57 29.61 23.59 35.87 23.94 31.39 400.74 
 24 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 10 
Preacherman Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.63 150.00 29.15 23.99 27.57 29.61 28.59 35.87 23.94 36.39 410.74 



  

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

  
 Frontier Cartridge 2 35.34 27.74 35.12 37.94 34.45 41.42 27.17 36.43 31.19 34.26 341.06 
 25 Misses: 0  0 3  15 4  20 1  5 3  15 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 60 
Cabin Creek Outlaw Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.34 42.74 55.12 42.94 59.45 41.42 32.17 36.43 31.19 34.26 411.06 

 
 Silver Senior Duelist 1 47.52 34.28 50.95 36.52 38.43 43.97 37.53 39.30 35.25 36.89 400.64 
 26 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Redstone Rider Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 47.52 34.28 50.95 36.52 38.43 53.97 37.53 39.30 40.25 36.89 415.64 

 
 Gun Fighter 2 33.26 34.30 61.25 33.32 26.34 41.61 28.20 38.86 38.29 34.74 370.17 
 27 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 2  10 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 35 
Tennessee Flash Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.26 44.30 71.25 43.32 31.34 51.61 33.20 43.86 38.29 34.74 425.17 

 
 Ladies Senior 2 41.70 32.98 41.63 39.59 27.97 39.54 38.90 41.71 44.50 36.48 385.00 
 28 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 6  30 0  0 3  15 0  0 45 
Union Belle Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.70 32.98 41.63 39.59 27.97 39.54 68.90 41.71 59.50 36.48 430.00 

 
 B Western 1 43.10 33.47 50.65 45.51 34.78 43.72 38.33 40.60 35.46 68.12 433.74 
 29 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Professor Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.10 33.47 50.65 45.51 34.78 43.72 38.33 40.60 35.46 68.12 433.74 

 
 Cattle Baron 2 40.01 36.79 60.10 41.41 31.41 49.34 29.19 40.72 33.69 52.83 415.49 
 30 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
George Silver Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 40.01 36.79 70.10 41.41 31.41 54.34 29.19 40.72 38.69 52.83 435.49 



  

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

  
 49'r 5 41.83 38.13 40.31 35.77 35.39 50.21 50.02 48.14 31.20 50.14 421.14 
 31 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Iron Horse Raider Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 51.83 38.13 40.31 35.77 35.39 50.21 60.02 48.14 31.20 50.14 441.14 

 
 B Western Ladies 2 49.46 38.13 46.09 39.68 35.24 55.02 34.82 43.06 38.40 64.09 443.99 
 32 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 10 
Catt McLeod Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 49.46 38.13 46.09 39.68 35.24 55.02 39.82 43.06 38.40 69.09 453.99 

 
 Silver Senior 4 41.09 43.06 50.94 42.18 35.57 53.16 44.89 47.59 47.66 52.76 458.90 
 33 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Capt D Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.09 43.06 50.94 42.18 35.57 53.16 44.89 47.59 47.66 52.76 458.90 

 
 Ladies Senior Duelist 1 56.19 42.01 38.37 35.06 31.89 55.91 33.02 76.86 35.56 41.04 445.91 
 34 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 15 
Miss Conduct Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 61.19 42.01 38.37 35.06 31.89 60.91 33.02 81.86 35.56 41.04 460.91 

 
 Gun Fighter Senior 2 52.42 53.03 35.41 36.82 45.04 34.00 44.03 36.11 34.75 39.42 411.03 
 35 Misses: 0  0 2  10 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 2  10 30 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.42 63.03 40.41 36.82 55.04 34.00 49.03 36.11 34.75 59.42 461.03 

 
 Silver Senior Duelist 2 48.06 48.16 46.54 38.71 36.15 47.28 40.82 52.89 39.40 51.07 449.08 
 36 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Slowpoke Steve Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 48.06 58.16 46.54 38.71 41.15 47.28 40.82 57.89 39.40 51.07 469.08 



  

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

 
 Elder Statesman 3 55.30 57.89 50.11 44.14 28.80 54.14 34.62 58.86 38.10 62.41 484.37 
 37 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 1  5 20 
Major Mistake Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 55.30 62.89 50.11 44.14 28.80 54.14 34.62 58.86 48.10 67.41 504.37 

 
 B Western 2 55.12 45.71 63.73 54.64 49.00 55.21 39.16 50.27 44.43 46.50 503.77 
 38 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 10 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 55.12 45.71 73.73 54.64 49.00 55.21 39.16 60.27 44.43 46.50 523.77 

 
 Silver Senior 5 63.89 45.06 47.88 39.78 43.96 57.05 36.70 46.41 40.24 46.18 467.15 
 39 Misses: 2  10 0  0 0  0 3  15 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 4  20 0  0 50 
Mowem Down Mike Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 73.89 45.06 47.88 54.78 43.96 62.05 36.70 46.41 70.24 46.18 527.15 

 
 Silver Senior 6 50.61 40.60 46.20 43.94 34.34 55.96 51.36 69.56 38.46 54.69 485.72 
 40 Misses: 0  0 1  5 2  10 1  5 0  0 2  10 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 40 
George Washington  Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.61 45.60 56.20 48.94 34.34 65.96 56.36 74.56 38.46 64.69 535.72 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 3 57.84 51.42 55.41 49.80 53.62 58.63 41.18 67.05 41.10 59.39 535.44 
 41 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 57.84 51.42 60.41 49.80 53.62 58.63 41.18 67.05 41.10 59.39 540.44 

 
 Cowboy 2 71.85 43.77 71.40 42.63 43.12 48.77 43.91 56.97 37.22 50.21 509.85 
 42 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Don Q Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 76.85 43.77 71.40 42.63 63.12 58.77 43.91 56.97 37.22 50.21 544.85 

  



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
  
  Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Final  
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time 

  
 Silver Senior 7 66.36 48.62 57.96 49.08 49.52 66.13 43.57 52.80 48.11 56.17 538.32 
 43 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Irishman Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 66.36 48.62 57.96 49.08 54.52 66.13 43.57 52.80 53.11 56.17 548.32 

 
 Cattle Baron 3 42.83 37.67 46.76 41.09 150.00 63.42 38.98 47.06 34.09 60.85 562.75 
 44 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Pecos River Bob Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 42.83 37.67 46.76 41.09 150.00 63.42 38.98 47.06 34.09 60.85 562.75 

 
 Ladies Silver Senior 1 65.51 50.28 98.46 49.45 60.21 65.48 72.55 59.52 45.83 56.75 624.04 
 45 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Lady Lilly O'Valley Penalties: 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 40 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 65.51 60.28 113.46 49.45 70.21 65.48 82.55 59.52 45.83 56.75 669.04 

 
 Frontiersman 1 99.21 88.10 58.21 49.08 47.12 89.14 44.01 64.05 48.55 77.17 664.64 
 46 Misses: 1  5 1  5 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 3  15 0  0 45 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 104.21 93.10 68.21 49.08 47.12 99.14 49.01 69.05 63.55 87.17 729.64 

 
 Cattle Baron 48 52.34 50.19 57.64 45.32 52.29 56.24 64.41 160.00 150.00 150.00 838.43 
 47 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 10  50 0  0 0  0 0  0 60 
Howie Cheetam Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.34 50.19 57.64 50.32 52.29 71.24 114.41 160.00 150.00 150.00 908.43 
 

 Cattle Baron 48 48.60 26.88 35.76 29.61 27.65 160.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 36.78 MDQ 
 48 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Gabby Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 53.60 26.88 35.76 29.61 27.65 160.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 36.78 MDQ 
 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 

 Misses: 16 14 17 13 11 13 27 12 22 18 
 Penalties: 2 3 3 0 4 6 2 0 3 3 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 
 Average Stage Time: 42.29 38.68 43.42 34.81 34.82 46.52 36.83 47.91 38.70 43.63 

 



 

 

 

GOLDCOAST GUNFIGHT 2015 - WILDBUNCH SIDE MATCH 

           

SHOOTER INFORMATION STAGE -- 1 STAGE -- 2 Shooter's Total 

ALIAS CATEGORY TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P 

Miss Conduct Ladies Trad 97.21 1 1 59.06 0 0 171.27 1 1 

Angus McNasty Men's Mod 44.58 2 0 31.72 3 0 101.3 5 0 

Trigger Happy Gringo Men's Mod 62.88 0 0 44.45 0 0 107.33 0 0 

Shendoah Bandit Men's Mod 70.73 3 0 43.17 0 0 128.9 3 0 

Big Bore John Men's Mod 71.87 0 0 58.47 1 0 135.34 1 0 

Preacherman Men's Mod 68.17 1 1 39.36 3 0 137.53 4 1 

Don Q Men's Mod 105.8 1 0 58.48 0 1 179.28 1 1 

Cuthbert J. Twillie Men's Mod 97.84 4 0 81.89 0 0 199.73 4 0 

Capt. Wild Willy McDonald Men's Mod 52.21 2 1 175 0 0 247.21 2 1 

Bobby Concho Men's Mod 133.56 8 0 75 5 0 273.56 13 0 

Medicine Bow Men's Trad 60.83 1 0 51.47 2 0 127.3 3 0 

Texas Jack McCoy Men's Trad 69.9 0 0 42.92 3 0 127.82 3 0 

Slowpoke Steve Men's Trad 82.71 0 0 54.19 0 0 136.9 0 0 

Asup Sleeve Men's Trad 48.54 2 0 175 SDQ SDQ 233.54 2 0 

 

SPEED CHALLENGE 
Angus McNasty Speed Pistol 4.56                 

Jeremiah Longknife Speed Rifle 4.68                 

Trigger Happy Gringo Speed Shotgun 3.9                 


